19,6 km

La Redoutable - 30/08/2014 - Challenge Cours la Province

19,6 km et 10,8 km

Place Dossard Nom
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566
530
58
68
563
507
42
78
608
532
83
27
39
544
518
533
94
598
558
20
597

542
576
614
527
79
22
534
519
567

553
612
526
631
560
72
536
570
34
603
619
539
24
35

WEIMERSKIRCH
REMACLE
SIMONET
MAGNEE
DEFECHEREUX
GIVRON
PAQUES
LEPOINT
CHATELAIN
VEGA LORENZO
ESTEBEZ
CHUDYBA
DIELENS
FRANCOIS
ROELANDT
DOUPAGNE
LEJEUNE
BASTIN
FERON
SIMONET
BERWART
DEGRANGE
LECLERCQ,
DEDOYARD
DESQUILBET
REGNIER
WAGELMANS
COLLARD
BAUTE
PHILIPS
NICOLAS
VANKRUNKELSVEN
CABAY
DARCIS
JACQMIN
00ST
FRAIPONT
VAN DEN HEUVEL
LEJEUNE
HEINEN
DETHIER
CHARLIER
GILIS

FRANCIS
BIELEN
DEBIOLLE

Prénom

Pierre
Olivier
Denis
Fabian
Cédric
Régis
Thierry
Francois
Julien
Severino
André
Jean-Marie
David
Bertrand
Philippe
Claude
Sylvain
Yoann
Laurent
Christophe
Gilles
Bernard
Pierre
Noél
Maximillien
Didier
Clarisse
David
Benoit
Lucien
Francis
Patrik
Jean-Marc
Gilles
Damien
Olivier
Jean-Marc
Erik
Christophe
Olivier
Alain
Pierre
Didier
Yves
Michel
Vincent

Temps

01:18:20
01:18:37
01:23:34
01:24:00
01:26:59
01:27:41
01:28:04
01:28:22
01:28:39
01:29:11
01:29:12
01:30:10
01:30:30
01:31:06
01:31:17
01:31:56
01:32:17
01:32:48
01:32:52
01:33:19
01:34:18
01:34:26
01:34:42
01:34:56
01:35:06
01:35:08
01:35:12
01:35:40
01:35:59
01:36:29
01:36:30
01:37:09
01:37:10
01:37:28
01:37:57
01:38:19
01:38:56
01:39:08
01:39:26
01:39:56
01:40:01
01:40:29
01:40:37
01:41:25
01:41:43
01:41:47

Sexe PIl.S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
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V1
V1
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V1
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V1
V1
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SE
V2
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SE
V1
SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
SE
V1
DA
SE
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
V2
V1
V2
V1
V2
V1
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19,6 km

La Redoutable - 30/08/2014 - Challenge Cours la Province

19,6 km et 10,8 km

Place Dossard Nom

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

60
590
508

52
503
537

62
538

36
581

43

33
506

11
593
545

26

31
559
501
550
520
578

557
56
516
629
37
502
599
547
93
102
626
627
582
604
623
573

600
21
28

589

617

RIHON
LEJEUNE
DIVITO
HARDY

DE CRAEMER
MARGOULIES
MARVILLE
HEUSSCHEN
DAMBLON
DAENEN
FAFCHAMPS
CANALES
DUBOIS
CELIS
MERETH
MELIN

KURZ
DELOGE
GASPARD
VAN LANGEVELD
KNOCKAERT
DELNOY
DEMOULIN
LEMMENS
JOBE
DENDAL
CORTLEVEN
DEFECHEREUX
DELAITTE
GILLET
FRERE
BOSMANS
VAN EE
COLARD
NOKIN
SOTREZ
LECOQ
STRYKERS
SAFIN
LEMAL
CLOSE
MALHERBE
MICHOTTE
MICHEL
BENGLER
MICHOTTE

Prénom

Paul
Philippe
Domenico
Xavier
Stefaan
Yves
Stéphane
Dominique
Patrick
Fred
Eudore
Alberto

Jean-Philippe

Paul

Pierre
Christophe
Xavier

Jean-Frangois

Christian
Roger
Pascal
Olivier
Christophe
Christophe
Bernard
Didier
Willy
Fabian
Paul

Serge
Pauline
Eric
Arnout
Andrew
Xavier
Grégory
Jean-Pierre
Francois
Antoine
Denis
Dominique
Xavier
Julien
Jean-Marc
Natasha
Fabien

Temps

01:42:28
01:42:33
01:42:34
01:42:36
01:42:40
01:42:42
01:42:53
01:42:59
01:43:01
01:43:12
01:43:23
01:43:28
01:43:48
01:43:50
01:43:57
01:44:09
01:44:40
01:44:42
01:44:48
01:44:54
01:44:59
01:45:03
01:45:25
01:45:49
01:46:07
01:46:14
01:46:26
01:46:49
01:47:07
01:47:58
01:48:13
01:48:19
01:48:21
01:48:23
01:48:26
01:48:29
01:48:52
01:48:58
01:49:29
01:49:42
01:49:44
01:50:15
01:50:16
01:50:24
01:50:27
01:50:28
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
2
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
3
89

V2
V1
V2
SE
V1
V2
V1
V2
V1
V1
V2
V2
SE
V2
SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
V2
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
V2
V3
V1
V3
V2
DA
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
V2
DA
SE

Sexe PIl.S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.

7
22
8
19
23
9
24
10
25
26
11
12
20
13
21
22
14
23
27
15
28
29
24
30
31
16
1
32
2
17
2
33
25
26
34
27
35
28
29
36
18
30
31
19
3
32
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19,6 km

La Redoutable - 30/08/2014 - Challenge Cours la Province

19,6 km et 10,8 km

Place Dossard Nom

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

588
48
568
594
46
555
80
611
41
571
587
70
569
505
548
549
586
81
504
59
512
30
630
561
596
638
531
634
88
45
53
40
541
522
521
84
618
609
32
540
551

606
65
19

577

DA SILVA
HUBERT
DECKERS
JOWA
BINDELLE
MARECHAL
DELVIGNE
DUPONT
DECKERS
PIELA
LALLEMAND
NOPPE
MATHONET
MONTEYNE
KEDZIERSKI
DELVENNE
ETIENNE
CORSO
DELVENNE

VANDER AUWERA

TROUDI
HOBIN
PIRARD
SLUSE
VANBERGEN
KRAUCH
FRANCOTTE
HUSTINX
GOEI

LEGAZ
HEUSSCHEN
GOMES
CHARPENTIER
LUSCHEN
WETNELS
BOGAR
GILIS
LEUTHER

DI CESARE
VAN HECKE
SIMON
LOPEZ
PIRSON
LEONE
STAES-POLET
RONGER

Prénom

Tony
Henri
Bernard
Pierre
Simon
Nicolas
Jean-Frangois
Dominique
Jean-Louis
Rudy
Brice
Jean-Pierre
Raphaél
Charles
Benoit
Marc
Miche
Dino
Raymond
Fabien
Kame
Olivier
Catherine
Alain

Eric
Bruno
Marc
David
Harold
Alain
Christine
Cécile*
Dominique
Pierre
Nico
Tony
Stéphane
Thomas
Stephane
Miche
Philippe
Celso
Charlotte
Pascal
Sabine
Rudi

Temps

01:50:28
01:51:09
01:51:35
01:51:46
01:52:24
01:52:26
01:52:27
01:52:46
01:52:47
01:52:50
01:53:03
01:53:16
01:53:38
01:54:04
01:54:20
01:54:26
01:54:33
01:54:38
01:54:51
01:54:54
01:55:22
01:55:29
01:55:34
01:55:36
01:55:50
01:56:06
01:56:26
01:56:27
01:56:36
01:56:40
01:56:52
01:56:52
01:57:25
01:57:29
01:57:51
01:58:01
01:58:03
01:58:11
01:58:15
01:58:21
01:58:30
01:58:53
01:58:54
01:59:10
01:59:42
01:59:49
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90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

129

130

SE
V1
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
V3
SE
V1
V1
SE
V2
V1
V2
V2
DA
V2
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V2
Al
A2
SE
V3
V3
V2
V2
SE
SE
V1
V1
V2
EF
SE
A2
V1

Sexe PIl.S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.

33
37
34
20
35
36
37
38
39
38
39
40
40
3
41
41
42
42
21
43
22
23
4
24
43
44
44
45
46
25
1
1
47
4
5
26
27
48
49
45
46
28
1
50
2
47
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19,6 km

La Redoutable - 30/08/2014 - Challenge Cours la Province

19,6 km et 10,8 km

Place Dossard Nom

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

67
96
95
98
10
564
535
562
23
637
605
515
616
66
106
51
624
517
583
71

622
595
509
591
585
584
73
57
572
523
620
524
525
76
75
632
601
628
625
514

55
103
528
636

DETRIXHE
FONTAINE
BEYER
JURKIEWIECZ
FOBE
SCHREIBER
CURTZ
TRIFFAUX
SIMONET
BEAUWENS
BERISHA

VAN DE VYVERE
NONDONFAZ
LARMINIER
GERARD
DISPAS
SERVAIS

VAN DE WEERDT

KAZMIERCZAK
MILIS
FINOULST
CICCARELLA
BOOTS
AMBUHL
MONSEZ
HANSSEN
REMACLE
GEELEN
HIERNAUX
KNUTS
PIRONNET
CHAINEUX
VAN DEN EEDE
VAN DEN EEDE
DE VLIEGHER
D'ATTARDI
LEMAIRE
SPINEUX
GIACCHETTA
CHENOT
D'OVIDIO
CRANINX
DEMONCEAU
HAESEBROUCK
DEGRANGE
MARTIN

Prénom

Christophe
Francine
Bruno
Yves
Jean-Jacques
David
Robert
Luc
Jean-Luc
Florence
Eva

Jean
Genevieve
Claude
Christophe
Laurent
Lionel

Jef

Eric
Gonzague
Marleen
Tony
Monique
Vincent
Christine
Annette
Delphine
Beatrice
Marina
Sylvie
Eric

Marc
Simon
Noélle
Katty
Olivier
Thierry
Bernard
Stéphane
Olivier
Raphaél
David
Sylvie
Benoit
Valérie
Fabienne

Temps

02:00:39
02:00:40
02:00:42
02:02:12
02:03:27
02:04:23
02:04:51
02:05:20
02:05:29
02:05:38
02:05:40
02:06:07
02:06:19
02:06:20
02:06:45
02:06:45
02:07:32
02:08:06
02:08:07
02:08:09
02:08:19
02:08:43
02:09:25
02:09:44
02:10:57
02:12:07
02:13:02
02:13:05
02:13:09
02:13:09
02:13:22
02:14:39
02:14:40
02:14:45
02:14:48
02:14:48
02:15:58
02:17:54
02:17:58
02:17:59
02:18:09
02:18:36
02:18:55
02:20:45
02:21:12
02:23:32

Sexe PIl.S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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131
9
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
10
11
139
12
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
13
147
14
148
15
16
17
18
19
20
149
150
151
21
22
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
23
159
24
25

SE
A2
V2
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
V3
DA
DA
V2
A2
V3
SE
SE
SE
V3
V2
SE
A2
V1
DA
V1
DA
Al
DA
DA
DA
DA
V2
V1
SE
Al
A2
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
SE
SE
DA
V1
DA
Al

51
3
29
52
48
53
49
50
6
5
6
30
4
7
54
55
56
8
31
57
5
51
7
52
8
2
9
10
11
12
32
53
58
3
6
54
55
33
59
56
60
61
13
57
14
4
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19,6 km

La Redoutable - 30/08/2014 - Challenge Cours la Province
19,6 km et 10,8 km

Place Dossard Nom

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

513
510
69
565
613
602
47
633
3
15
85
579
54
575
574

MELISEN
DIO
BOUJESIC
CONSTANT
TRUONG
MARCHETA
GERARD
RAMAEKERS
PHILIPKIN
CLAJIOT
FANK
NEUTELEERS
JOSSE
OTTAVIANI
CROISSIAUX

Prénom

Serge

Lillo

Mile
Frédéric
Julie

Stella
Dominique
Isabelle
Francine
Josiane
Dominique
Eric

Noel

Erwin
Fabrice

Temps

02:23:35
02:24:49
02:25:37
02:25:38
02:26:11
02:26:12
02:30:37
02:31:19
02:31:22
02:33:15
02:36:18
AB
AB
AB
AB

Sexe PIl.S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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160
161
162
163
26
27
164
28
29
30
31

V3
SE
SE
SE
A2
DA
V3
A2
A2
A2
Al
V2
V2
SE
SE

9
62
63
64

7
15
10

8

9
10
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10,8 km

La Redoutable - 30/08/2014 - Challenge Cours la Province

19,6 km et 10,8 km

Place Dossard Nom
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1067
1048
1051
1016
1026
1044
1029
1055
1046
1019
1054
1072
1030
1065
1063
1068
1023
1028
1004
1018
1059
1005
1027
1038
1039
1057
1053
1008
1049
1033
1066
1007
1042
1043
1041
592
1052
1060
1006
1015
1010
1020
1003
1061
1031
1032

MOUSSEBOIS
JURDAN
BELVAUX
ZANUTEL
LOUIS
GHEURY
DE CLERCK
MASSALI
FORTEMPS
TOPALBEGOVIC
HANS
JANS
DEVILLERS
GERKENS
JACQMIN
GERKENS
DUVIVIER
CHARLIER
CLOSON
ABINO
JACOBS
JANS
DUPONT
FERNANDEZ
LOMRE
DELATTRE
WATHELET
DELSEMME
SERVAIS
LEHERT
MARRAI

SEGUIDO ALVAREZ
DE MEULEMEESTER

DE BROGNIEZ
LECOQ
MOURY
LUCAS
CATRICE
HOUTAIN
DUCHATELET
HARDY
WASSON
CARABIN
MATHIEU
PETIT-JEAN
LEHERT

Prénom

Eric

Eric
Yannick
Martin
André
Philippe
Frédéric
Laurent
Jean

Ajla
Julien
Romain
Alain
Nicolas
Cédric
Damien
Marc
France
Gilles
Gregory
Benjamin
Delphine
Christian
Antoine
Fred
Sébastien
Stéphanie
Andre
Luc

Eve
Bruno
Francisco
Stéphanie
Charlotte
Frangois
Gilles
Pierre
Frederic
Jean-Paul
Simon
Kenny
André
Stéphanie
Christophe
Déborah
Anais

Temps

00:46:43
00:47:39
00:50:21
00:52:16
00:52:30
00:54:30
00:55:13
00:55:47
00:56:35
00:56:39
00:56:58
00:58:02
00:59:05
01:00:44
01:01:55
01:.02:14
01:02:21
01:02:54
01:02:56
01:03:05
01:03:10
01:04:09
01:04:31
01:04:57
01:04:58
01:05:00
01:05:08
01:06:09
01:06:35
01:06:46
01:08:30
01:08:37
01:08:41
01:08:43
01:08:49
01:10:11
01:10:13
01:10:14
01:10:16
01:10:20
01:10:59
01:12:22
01:12:55
01:13:01
01:14:03
01:14:06

Sexe PIl.S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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SE
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EG
V1
V1
SE
SE
V2
DA
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
Al
SE
V1
SE
DA
V1
EG
V1
SE
DA
V1
V1
DA
V2
SE
DA
DA
EG
SE
V2
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
DA
SE
DA
DA
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10,8 km

La Redoutable - 30/08/2014 - Challenge Cours la Province

Place Dossard Nom

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

554
1070
1002
1024
1040
1037
1034
1001
1050
1011
1047
1064
1045
1073

DUBOIS

VAN DAMME

KUTA
FRISSCHEN
LECOQ
GOOSSENS
GRANDRY
THIRY
FAKINI
DEMARET
GROSJEAN
BEAUWENS
THOMSIN
NORO

19,6 km et 10,8 km

Prénom

Laurent
Pierre
Mélanie
Jacques
Camille
Christel
Marie
Véronique
Jenifer
Audrey
Marianne
Benoit
Stéphane

Frangois-Xavier

Temps

01:15:21
01:16:40
01:19:28
01:21:21
01:22:46
01:27:37
01:27:38
01:31:08
01:31:08
01:31:08
01:32:06
01:56:38
02:00:28
AB

Sexe PIl.S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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37
38
11
39
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
40
41

SE
SE
DA
V4
EF
DA
DA
DA
DA
Al
A2
SE
SE
SE

19
20
10
1
1
11
12
13
14
2
1
21
22
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